403
-40°... +80°C IP
2/22
RoHS
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 04/2019
Order code
Shaft version
Absolute encoders – multiturn

 2  =  no option
 3  =  SET button
Order code
Hollow shaft
8.5888
Type
. X X 3 X . 31 1 X
a   Flange
 1  =  with spring element, long, IP65
 2  =  with spring element, long, IP67
  3  = with stator coupling, IP65 ø 65 mm [2.56“]
  4  = with stator coupling, IP67 ø 65 mm [2.56“]
 5  = with stator coupling, IP65 ø 63 mm [2.48“]
 6  = with stator coupling, IP67 ø 63 mm [2.48“]
b   Blind hollow shaft
   (insertion depth max. 30 mm [1.18“] )
 3  =  ø 10 mm [0.39“]
 4  =  ø 12 mm [0.47“]
 5  =  ø 14 mm [0.55“]
 6  =  ø 15 mm [0.59“]
 8  =  ø 3/8“
 9  =  ø 1/2“
c   Interface / power supply
 3  =  PROFIBUS DP V0 encoder profile V 1.1, 10 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection, removable bus terminal cover
 1  =  with radial cable gland fitting
 2  =  with 3 x radial M12 connectors
a b c d e f
If for each parameter of an encoder the underlined preferred option is selected,
then the delivery time will be 10 working days for a maximum of 10 pieces.
Qts. up to 50 pcs. of these types generally have a delivery time of 15 working days.
Absolute encoders – multiturn
PROFIBUS DP
Standard
mechanical multiturn, optical Sendix 5868 / 5888 (shaft / hollow shaft)
Mounting accessory for hollow shaft encoders Dimensions in mm [inch] Order no.
Connection technology Order no.
Mounting accessory for shaft encoders Order no.
Coupling bellows coupling ø 19 mm [0.75“] for shaft 6 mm [0.24“] 8.0000.1102.0606
 bellows coupling ø 19 mm [0.75“] for shaft 10 mm [0.39“] 8.0000.1102.1010
Cylindrical pin, long with fixing thread  8.0010.4700.0000
for flange with spring element
(flange type 1 + 2)
Cordset, pre-assembled M12 female connector with coupling nut for bus in , 5-pin
 5 m [16.40‘] PUR cable 05.00.6011.3211.005M
 M12 male connector with external thread for bus out, 5-pin
 5 m [16.40‘] PUR cable 05.00.6011.3411.005M
 M12 female connector with coupling nut for power supply, 4-pin
 2 m [6.56‘] PUR cable 05.00.6061.6211.002M
Connector, self-assembly (straight) M12 female connector with coupling nut for bus in , 5-pin  05.BMWS 8151-8.5
 M12 male connector with external thread for bus out, 5-pin  05.BMSWS 8151-8.5
 M12 female connector with coupling nut for power supply, 4-pin  05.B8141-0
Further accessories can be found in the accessories section or in the accessories area of our website at: www.kuebler.com/accessories.
Additional connectors can be found in the connection technology section or in the connection technology area of our website at: www.kuebler.com/connection_technology.
1.4404
V4A
   Optional on request
   - Ex 2/22
   -  surface protection salt spray tested
   -  seawater resistant (stainless steel V4A)
   Salt spray tested / stainless steel V4A as standard types (deliverable as from 1 unit)
    salt spray tested: stainless steel V4A:
    8.5888.2432.3112-C 8.5888.2432.3112-V4A
    8.5888.2532.3112-C
405www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 04/2019
Absolute encoders – multiturn
PROFIBUS DP
Standard
mechanical multiturn, optical Sendix 5868 / 5888 (shaft / hollow shaft)